
NO NAMA DESA KECAMATAN
TEMPAT

PENGAMBILAN
TANGAL

PENGAMBILAN
1 KK 1 SLAMET GUDIONO MAGETAN MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

2 KK 2 NOVIANA SUBAGIYO TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

3 KK 3 DARMO SIMIN KUWONHARJO TAKERAN MPP 05-March-2021

4 KK 4 NURDIYANTO AJI PRABOWO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

5 KK 5 FAUZI TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

6 KK 6 WAHYU FITRIYANTO MAGETAN MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

7 KK 7 WARSO PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

8 KK 8 FAJAR WAHYU SUBIYANTO TAPAK PANEKAN MPP 05-March-2021

9 KK 9 RUBINAH TAPAK PANEKAN MPP 05-March-2021

10 KK 10 DANDY DAMAR RAHARJA SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

11 KK 11 AGUS PURNOMO CAMPURSARI SIDOREJO MPP 05-March-2021

12 KK 12 DINI WIDIARTI SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

13 KK 13 FANY CHANDRA SETYAWAN SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

14 KK 14 SUKASRI SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021
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15 KK 15 SISWANTO PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

16 KK 16 NITO JUNNIA SARANGAN PLAOSAN MPP 05-March-2021

17 KK 17 ERNEDHI MOJOREJO NGARIBOYO MPP 05-March-2021

18 KK 18 AGUNG WAHYU BASUKI NGILIRAN PANEKAN MPP 05-March-2021

19 KK 19 SAMINEM NGILIRAN PANEKAN MPP 05-March-2021

20 KK 20 ADITYA WAHYU PRADANA BOGOARUM PLAOSAN MPP 05-March-2021

21 KK 21 SAIMIN JAJAR KARTOHARJO MPP 05-March-2021

22 KK 22 MUHAMMAD FEBRY ALI SEMEN NGUNTORONADI MPP 05-March-2021

23 KK 23 PAINAH NGAGLIK PARANG MPP 05-March-2021

24 KK 24 MARJIANTO NGAGLIK PARANG MPP 05-March-2021

25 KK 25 RAJI PACALAN PLAOSAN MPP 05-March-2021

26 KK 26 GALIH HERI SUSANTO WIDOROKANDANG SIDOREJO MPP 05-March-2021

27 KTP 1 IRVAN SURYA PRADANA GENENGAN KAWEDANAN MPP 05-March-2021

28 KTP 2 NURINA QAMARANI SUKOWINANGUN MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

29 KTP 3 MUHAMAD SALY LESSYTUSEN DURENAN SIDOREJO MPP 05-March-2021

30 KTP 4 KIKI SAPUTRI KUWONHARJO TAKERAN MPP 05-March-2021

31 KTP 5 BAYU SETYAWAN TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

32 KTP 6 SENEN MILANGASRI PANEKAN MPP 05-March-2021

33 KTP 7 SLAMET GUDIONO GNT STTS KERJA MAGETAN MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

34 KTP 8 NADHIAR ANDHARA SANTRI MAGETAN MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

35 KTP 9 NOVIANA SUBAGIYO TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

36 KTP 10 YUDHA SETIA WASPADA SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

37 KTP 11 FAJAR WAHYU SUBIYANTO TAPAK PANEKAN MPP 05-March-2021

38 KTP 12 JIHAN RISKY DAMMARANTI TAPAK PANEKAN MPP 05-March-2021

39 KTP 13 SADIRAH PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

40 KTP 14 SULASTRI KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

41 KTP 15 DITA SINDIASARI SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

42 KTP 16 NITO JUNNIA SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

43 KTP 17 KHAUZALIA ROSENDA VIACAERAR SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

44 KTP 18 ERNEDHI MOJOPURNO NGARIBOYO MPP 05-March-2021

45 KTP 19 RIKA ANDRIES WIDIASTUTI MOJOPURNO NGARIBOYO MPP 05-March-2021

46 KTP 20 AGUNG WAHYU BASUKI NGILIRAN PANEKAN MPP 05-March-2021

47 KTP 21 PAINAH NGAGLIK PARANG MPP 05-March-2021



48 KTP 22 SUJIRAH NGAGLIK PARANG MPP 05-March-2021

49 KTP 23 ADITYA WAHYU PRADANA BOGOARUM PLAOSAN MPP 05-March-2021

50 KTP 24 DYAH AYU LESTARI BOGOARUM PLAOSAN MPP 05-March-2021

51 KTP 25 SAIMIN JAJAR KARTOHARJO MPP 05-March-2021

52 AKTA KELAHIRAN 1 AYSHA QIANA SAFFANAH MAGETAN MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

53 AKTA KELAHIRAN 2 BINAR SENJA KHAILA PUTRI SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

54 AKTA KELAHIRAN 3 MINAMI HAYFA ALMAHYRA SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

55 AKTA KELAHIRAN 4 AKMAL IBRAHIM CAMPURSARI SIDOREJO MPP 05-March-2021

56 AKTA KELAHIRAN 5 NAFIZA MIKHAYLA SHANUM SETYAWAN SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

57 AKTA KELAHIRAN 6 SITI KHASANAH PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

58 AKTA KELAHIRAN 7 AISYAH ADIBA ORLIN PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

59 AKTA KELAHIRAN 8 SAIMIN JAJAR KARTOHARJO MPP 05-March-2021

60 AKTA KELAHIRAN 9 KANEISHA ENZI ARADEA SEMEN NGUNTORONADI MPP 05-March-2021

61 AKTA KELAHIRAN 10 MEYSHA AZZALEA MACHFIANA BOGOARUM PLAOSAN MPP 05-March-2021

62 AKTA KELAHIRAN 11 SHAKAILA YUMNA MECA NGILIRAN PANEKAN MPP 05-March-2021

63 AKTA KELAHIRAN 12 MIRZA DIMAS AR RAYYAN WIDOROKANDANG SIDOREJO MPP 05-March-2021

64 AKTA KELAHIRAN 13 ARJUNA FIAN BUDI KUSUMA PUTRA PACALAN PLAOSAN MPP 05-March-2021

65 AKTA KEMATIAN 1 ROY CAHYADI TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

66 AKTA KEMATIAN 2 ATIK SUGIARTI WATES PANEKAN MPP 05-March-2021

67 AKTA KEMATIAN 3 KASNI NGAGLIK PARANG MPP 05-March-2021

68 AKTA KEMATIAN 4 APRIANI TRI SUSILOWATI KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP

69 KIA 1 MEYSHA AZZALEA MACHFIANA BOGOARUM PLAOSAN MPP 05-March-2021

70 KIA 2 SHAKAILA YUMNA MECA NGILIRAN PANEKAN MPP 05-March-2021

71 KIA 3 ALESSANDRA PERLAMOZA CHANIAGO TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

72 KIA 4 AYSHA QIANA SAFFANAH MAGETAN MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

73 KIA 5 BINAR SENJA KHAILA PUTRI SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

74 KIA 6 ALEXANDRE FERDINANDA PRATAMA MOJOPURNO NGARIBOYO MPP 05-March-2021

75 KIA 7 KANEISHA ENZI ARADEA SEMEN NGUNTORONADI MPP 05-March-2021

76 KIA 8 MINAMI HAYFA ALMAHYRA SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

77 KIA 9 MIRZA DIMAS AR RAYYAN WIDOROKANDANG SIDOREJO MPP 05-March-2021

78 KIA 10 AKMAL IBRAHIM CAMPURSARI SIDOREJO MPP 05-March-2021

79 KIA 11 ARJUNA FIAN BUDI KUSUMA PUTRA PACALAN PLAOSAN MPP 05-March-2021

80 KIA 12 NAFIZA MIKHAYLA SHANUM SETYAWAN SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

81 KIA 13 AISYAH ADIBA ORLIN PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

82 KIA 14 ATIRA VRISTHI SADIYAH JENAR PUPUS LEMBEYAN MPP 05-March-2021

83 SURAT PINDAH 1 NADHIRA AULIYA SANTRI MAGETAN MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

84 SURAT PINDAH 2 HERI WAHYU DWI JATMIKO KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021

85 SURAT PINDAH 3 AGUNG SETYOAJI MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 05-March-2021
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